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XFOB:16:1: EQUIPMENT WASHOUT CANOPY

SALE:1:1: AG LAND / 59.85 AC @ $5040 PER AC

LAND:1:1: PART OF LOT 7

000046956 Signs - New or Ex 2,400 04/13/2023

29361 ADDN COMM 620 04/28/2011

25170 MAINT/ALTR 125 10/30/2006

17020 COMMERCIAL 1,775 05/30/2000

HX Base Yr

390 SW RING CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 22 PRECAST PN 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 8 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100
Story Height 26 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 09 09

6600 06 47,841 187.2640 91.76 4,389,890 1991 1991 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 VEH SALE/R  0% - 0 Heated Area: 40422

AOF 2,192 150 3,288 150,854

BAS 108 100 108 4,955

BAS 1,017 100 1,017 46,660

BAS 4,575 100 4,575 209,901

BAS 4,648 100 4,648 213,250

BAS 10,370 100 10,370 475,776

BAS 10,980 100 10,980 503,763

CAN 48 30 14 643

CAN 416 30 125 5,735

CAN 752 30 226 10,369
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

42,450 47,8412,194,945

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W90 S18 S60 S44 E90 N122 $
BAS=[ORIG=-174,32] N32 W85 S122 E85 N90 $
SDA=[ORIG=-90,78] W84 S79 E29 N4 E26 S4 E29 N79 $
BAS=[ORIG=-90,18] W56 S14 W28 S46 E84 N60 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,122] E61 N75 W45 W16 S75 $
AOF=[ORIG=-90,0] S18 W56 S14 W28 N36 E36 S4 E12 N4 E36 S4 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,-30] N45 W19 S18 W6 S27 E25 $
UST=[YR=2024;ORIG=37,19] S28 E29 N28 W29 $
CAN=[ORIG=16,47] N47 W16 S47 E16 $
CAN=[ORIG=-145,157] S12 E26 N16 W26 S4 $
BAS=[ORIG=-19,-75] W6 S18 E6 N18 $
CAN=[ORIG=-138,-4] S4 E12 N4 W12 $
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 69 48 3,312.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 52,992

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 82,205.00 UT 0.90 0.90 85 0 0 3 85 62,887

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 149,320.00 UT 1.70 1.70 70 0 0 3 70 177,691

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1,966.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 0 0 3 100 14,745

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 18.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 18,000

6 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

7 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 670.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,350

8 0292 SCALES 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 20,000

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

350,965

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 ILW 0.00 0.00 8.63 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 76,500.00 65,025.00 560,906

2 9601 C RETENTION AR 0 ILW 0.00 0.00 1.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 235
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HX Base Yr

390 SW RING CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100
Story Height 24 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 1,712 125.2755 47.60 81,491 1991 1991 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1640

BAS 1,640 100 1,640 46,838

CAN 240 30 2024 72 2,056

1,880 1,712 48,895

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W40 S41 E40 N41 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=-40,7] W8 S30 E8 N30 $
.
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